Air and Vacuum
Components
_
IN-ECO, spol. s r.o.
Radlinského 13
034 01 Ružomberok
Slovenská Republika
_

rs
Type
Recom-
mended
Max.flow
pipe(m3/h)
Max. flow
cartriges
(m3/h)
Connec-
tion (outer
thread) G
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)A B C
FT.119.18P 119 170 1 ¼“ 168 41 152 1,5
FT.145.18P 145 170 1 ½“ 168 41 152 2
FT.230.30P 230 332 2“ 184 57 254 4
FT.332.230P 332 510 2 ½“ 318 64 254 7
FT.510.234P 510 970 3“ 330 76 406 13
FT.885.234P 885 970 4” 356 102 406 14
FT.1360.244P 1360 1500 5” 356 102 406 15
INW_ring blowers / Accessories
Safety valve, Glycerine filled, Check valve
15.0.2017
Glycerine filled  manometers

Small compact air filters with integrated silencer
Fi
lte
rs
Type Flow
(m3/h)
Connec-
tion (outer
thread) G
Dimensions (mm) Number of
damping
tubes
weight
(kg)A B C
FT.7.04 7 1/4” 70 16 64 1 0,11
FT.14.04 14 3/8” 70 16 64 1 0,11
FT.14.06 14 3/8” 90 16 83 1 0,23
FT.14.04 14 ½” 76 22 64 1 0,11
FT.20.06 20 ½” 97 22 83 1 0,23
FT.20.10 20 ½” 105 22 105 1 0,45
FT.20.06 20 3/4” 106 32 83 1 0,23
FT.43.10 43 3/4” 114 32 105 1 0,45
FT.60.10 60 1” 114 32 105 1 0,45
Fi
lte
r’s
 c

Flow at an
upstream
capture
(m3/h)
The flow
rate of
the filter
insert
(m3/h)
Con-
nec-
tion
BSPP
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
FPZ.L235.298 FP.298.850 FE.298.851 68-187 298 2” 413 362 229 318 559
FPZ.L235.357 FP.357.850 FE.357.851 68-188 357 2 ½” 413 362 229 318 559
FPZ.L345.510 FP.510.234P FE.510.235P 170-340 510 3” 502 432 343 356 635
FPZ.L445.510 FP.510.234P FE.510.235P 340-765 510 3” 502 432 343 356 635
FPZ.L345.884 FP.884.234P FE.884.235P 170-340 884 4” 502 432 343 356 635
FPZ.L445.884 FP.884.234P FE.884.235P 340-765 884 4” 502 432 343 356 635
Fi
lte
r’s
 c

> Wide range of operation flows
Fi
ltr
e
Model
Number
Polyester
Input and output
(BSPP/flange)
Flow
(m3/h)
Retentive
capacity L
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
KO.105.075 3/4” 105 5,7 432 19 195 76 19
KO.145.100 1” 145 5,7 432 19 195 76 19
KO.145.126 1 1/4” 145 5,7 457 19 195 76 19
KO.170.151 1 1/2” 170 5,7 457 19 195 76 19
KO.230.201 2” 230 9,5 565 19 305 95 19
KO.335.251 2 1/2” 335 9,5 619 73 305 95 73
KO.510.301 3” 510 9,5 638 73 305 95 73
KO.885.DN100 DN100 885 17 619 102 406 132 102
KO.1415.DN150 DN150 1415 17 1029 127 406 108 127
KO.2170.DN200 DN200 2170 26
Dependent on the specificationsKO.3060.DN250 DN250 3060 38
KO.3060.DN300 DN300 3060 38
Note: Model offerings and design parameters may change without notice.
Dirt and liquids
in air
Clear air

ltr
e
Type
Input and
output
(BSPP)
Flow
(m3/h)
with
cartridge
Flow
(m3/h)
nominal
Dimensions (mm) Weight
A B C D E F G (kg)
FO.85.100 1” 85 68 171 19 186 117 19 171 133 2
FO.85.126 1 1/4” 85 85 171 19 186 117 19 171 133 2
FO.85.151 1 1/2” 85 85 171 19 186 117 19 171 133 2
FO.219.201 2” 219 213 286 19 222 127 19 194 235 7
FO.340.201 2” 340 298 445 19 222 127 19 194 368 14
FO.213.251 2 1/2” 213 213 298 32 222 140 32 194 235 7
FO.340.251 2 1/2” 340 340 457 32 222 140 32 194 368 14
FO.510.251 2 1/2” 510 425 406 64 387 222 64 305 254 16
FO.850.301 3” 510 850 791 76 356 572 76 305 381 34
FO.850.401 4” 850 850 791 76 356 572 76 305 381 35
FO.1870.501 5” 1360 1870 968 76 470 749 76 406 381 75
FO.1870.601 6” 1870 1870 994 102 470 775 102 406 559 72
FO.3060.200 DN200 3060 3060 986 102 533 648 102 483 559 81
Dimension tolerance ± 6 mm
Outlet
Inlet
Dimension tolerance ± 6 mm